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Company: PEDIATRIC ANAESTHESIA ASSOCIATES, P.S.C.
Company ID: 0240582
State of origin: Kentucky
Formation date: 2/26/1988 12:00:00 AM
Date filed: 5/7/2019 10:01:23 AM
Fee: $15.00

Principal Office
231 E. CHESTNUT ST.
LOUISVILLE, KY 40202

Registered Agent Name/Address
ANDREA KRISTOFY M.D.
231 E. CHESTNUT ST.
N-65
LOUISVILLE, KY 40202

Current Officers
President ANDREA KRISTOFY 231 E. CHESTNUT ST.,LOUISVILLE,KY 40202
Secretary MARGO VALLEE 231 E. CHESTNUT ST.,LOUISVILLE,KY 40202

Directors
Director WALTER ROSE 231 E. CHESTNUT ST.,LOUISVILLE,KY 40202
Director EVELYN OVERBEY 231 E. CHESTNUT ST., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Director ANDREA KRISTOFY 231 E. CHESTNUT ST., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Director STEVE AUDEN 231 E. CHESTNUT ST., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Director ANNA STAUDT 231 E. CHESTNUT ST., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Director DAVID SMALL 231 E. CHESTNUT ST., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Director EDIN JUSUFBEGOVIC 231 E. CHESTNUT ST., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Director DAWNISA PABON 231 E. CHESTNUT ST., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Director REBECCA LAYTON 231 E. CHESTNUT ST., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Director MARGO VALLEE 231 E. CHESTNUT ST., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Director MELISSA VENERACION 231 E. CHESTNUT ST., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Director AMY JUDGE 231 E. CHESTNUT ST., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Director RYAN SWAIN 231 E. CHESTNUT ST., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Director SUPRAJA PARTHASARATHY 231 E. CHESTNUT ST., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Director NADINE VAN WYK 231 E. CHESTNUT ST., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202

Shareholders
Shareholder EVELYN OVERBEY 213 E. CHESTNUT ST., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Shareholder WALTER ROSE 231 E. CHESTNUT ST., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Shareholder STEVE AUDEN 231 E. CHESTNUT ST., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Shareholder ANDREA KRISTOFY 231 E. CHESTNUT ST., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Shareholder ANNA STAUDT 231 E. CHESTNUT ST., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Shareholder DAVID SMALL 231 E. CHESTNUT ST., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Shareholder EDIN JUSUFBEGOVIC 231 E. CHESTNUT ST., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
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Shareholder DAWNISA PABON 231 E. CHESTNUT ST., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Shareholder REBECCA LAYTON 231 E. CHESTNUT ST., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Shareholder MARGO VALLEE 231 E. CHESTNUT ST., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Shareholder MELISSA VENERACION 231 E. CHESTNUT ST., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Shareholder AMY JUDGE 231 E. CHESTNUT ST., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Shareholder RYAN SWAIN 231 E. CHESTNUT ST., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Shareholder SUPRAJA PARTHASARATHY 231 E. CHESTNUT ST., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202
Shareholder NADINE VAN WYK 231 E. CHESTNUT ST., LOUISVILLE, KY 40202

County: Jefferson
Business size: Small
Ownership: Women-owned
Business type: Other

Signatures
Signature ANDREA KRISTOFY
Title PRESIDENT
President's Signature Andrea Kristofy, M.D.


